
 

St. John’s CE (A) Primary School 

Term Dates 2023-2024 
 

Inset Days x 5 

Autumn Term 2023 

School open to staff (inset day) 
Monday 4th September 

 

School open to pupils  Tuesday 5th September  

School closes end of day Friday 27th October  

Half term Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November  

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 6th November 

School opens to pupils Tuesday 7th November 

School closes end of day Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holiday   Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 

 

Spring Term 2024 

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 8th January 

School open to pupils  Tuesday 9th January 

School closes end of day Friday 9th February 

Half term Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  

School opens to staff and pupils Monday 19th February 

School closes end of day Friday 22nd March 

Easter Holiday 
Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April   

(Easter Sunday – 31st March) 

 

Summer Term 2024 

School open to staff and pupils Monday 8th April  

Possible school closure to pupils for 

polling station.  Work to be provided 

remotely for pupils (TBC)  

Possible date Thursday 2nd May  

 (To be Confirmed)  

May Day Bank Holiday (School 

closed) 
Monday 6th  May 

School closes end of day Friday 24th May 

Half term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May  

School open to staff (inset day) Monday 3rd June  

School open to staff and pupils Tuesday 4th June 

School closes end of day for pupils Friday 19th July  

Staff inset (converted to twilights) Monday 22nd July 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 23rd  July to Friday 30th August   

 


